1
              Preliminary Datasheet
Aug. 2004  Rev. 1. 0 BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
3-TERMINAL POSITIVE LINEAR REGULATOR        AZ7805
General Description
The AZ7805 is a monolithic integrated circuit
designed as fixed-voltage regulator for a wide variety
of applications including local, on-card regulation.

Aug. 2004  Rev. 1. 0 BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
3-TERMINAL POSITIVE LINEAR REGULATOR        AZ7805
Ordering Information
Package Tempera-
ture Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Tin Lead Lead Free Tin Lead Lead Free
TO-220 -40 to 125oC AZ7805T AZ7805T-E1 AZ7805T AZ7805T-E1 Tube
TO-252 -40 to 125oC
AZ7805D AZ7805D-E1 AZ7805D AZ7805D-E1 Tube
AZ7805DTR AZ7805DTR-E1 AZ7805D AZ7805D-E1 Tape/Reel
Circuit Type
Package
E1: Lead Free
Blank: Tin Lead